BUTSER EDUCATION CIC
RISK ASSESSMENT

ACTIVITY NAME : Archaeology — Reconstructing the Past

MAXIMUM NUMBER OF PEOPLE INVOLVED IN ACTIVITY: 30

DURATION OF ACTIVITY: 30 minutes

OVERALL ASSESSMENT OF RISKS: Low

NAMES OF COMPETENT PERSON(S) APPOINTED TO TAKE ACTION:
Maureen Page

Simon Jay
SIGNIFICANT HAZARDS
ASSESSMENT OF RISK
LOW MED HIGH
1 | Handling sharp or pointed objects v
2 | Dropping heavy object on feet v
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

ACTIONS TAKEN TO REDUCE RISKS:

Leader of activity to verbally warn of hazards.

ON-SITE ASSESSMENT DATE LAST REVIEWED: FILE REFERENCE:
SIGNED: Maureen Page August 2022
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